
 

 
 

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders 

PRIME 
STV CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

                                                                    ALMA STRATEGIES 
Contact: Alexander Murdoch 
Telephone: 415-654-5555 
E-mail: alex@s-f-c.org 

ANIL VERMA ASSOCIATES, INC. 
Contact: Anil Verma 
Telephone: 213-479-8451 
E-mail: AnilV@anilverma.com 

ARCHAEOPALEO RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
Contact: Robin Turner 
Telephone: 424-248-3316 
E-mail: rturner@archaeopaleo.com 

CAPSTONE, INC. 
Contact: Helen Roe 
Telephone: 720-887-9191 
E-mail: hroe@capstone.com 

DEVANS MANAGEMENT 
Contact: Darryl Evans 
Telephone: 323-834-8711 
E-mail:    darryl@devansmanagement.com 

DHS CONSULTING 
Contact: Sunil Mallaiah 
Telephone: 310-749-0371 
E-mail:    sunil.mallaiah@anseradvisory.com 
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Jeena Lee 

CONTACT 213-222-7749 

jeena.lee@stvinc.com 

mailto:alex@s-f-c.org
mailto:anilverma@earthlink.net
mailto:rturner@archaeopaleo.com
mailto:hroe@capstone.com
mailto:darryl@devansmanagement.com
mailto:sunil.mallaiah@anseradvisory.com
mailto:gripalda@kitchell.com


 
 
 
 

ELLEEN MANAGEMENT, INC. 
Contact: Eileen Price 
Telephone: 213-864-3607 
E-mail:    info@elleenmanagement.com 

HARRIS & ASSOCIATES 
Contact: Sean R. Dunbar 
Telephone: 323-286-2690 
E-mail: sean.dunbar@weareharris.com 

JG MANAGEMENT 
Contact: Joe Gonzalez 
Telephone: 213-272-7071 
E-mail: joe.gonzalez@jgmcinc.com 

KASHI ORGANIZATION, INC. 
Contact: Arash AbbasianKashi 
Telephone: 310-704-8090 
E-mail:  arash.abbasian@kashiorganization.com 

MARRS SERVICES, INC. 
Contact: Riaz Chaudhary 
Telephone: 714-213-8650 x217 
E-mail: Riaz@marrscorp.com 

MTN SERVICES, INC. 
Contact: Paul Spear 
Telephone: 323-839-0788 
E-mail: paul.spear@mtnservices.org 

SEA PAC ENGINEERING 
Contact: John Lee 
Telephone: 213-487-6130 
E-mail: jlee@seapaceng.com 

SIMPSON & SIMPSON 
Contact: Ken Schumann 
Telephone: 626-282-4000 
E-mail: kschumann@ssmci.net 

THE TSUI GROUP 
Contact: Jacob Tsui 
Telephone: 626-372-7310 
E-mail: jacob.tsui@thetsuigroup.com 
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